Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

HAtlas Copco
I

Pneumatic impact wrench, Type: W2915

Order data

Order number 079171 W2915
GTIN 7322590051297
[tem class 03R
Description

Version:

All technical data relate to a dynamic pressure of 6.3 bar and the specified hose internal &.
Powerful impact wrench.

Exhaust air passes through the handle, reversible.

- Powerful impact hammer mechanism.

- Low weight combined with high performance.

- Composite body and handle with long working life.

- Ergonomic handle with good insulation.

- Reversal changeover by two buttons.

Application:

Suitable for heavy-duty use.

Spare part:

Selected service kits: Sets of replacement parts for most Atlas Copco pneumatic tools can be
supplied on request for preventive maintenance and servicing.

Technical description

recommended hose size (internal &) 10 mm
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Tool arbor size

Operating noise
Manufacturer's designation
Torque range

Height

Maximum screw & (8.8 - 12.9)
Format

Tool arbor drive profile
maximum vibration to EN
Weight

Length

maximum speed
Reversible

maximum air consumption
Compressed air connection
Connection thread

Type of product

1/2in
96 dB(A)
W2915
200-800 Nm
186 mm
M16
Pistol
O
7.5 m/s’
2 kg
185 mm
7700 min”
yes
1080 I/min
1/4in
BSP

Screwdriver
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