

# Pneumatic impact wrench, Type: W2915



# **Order data**

Order number	079171 W2915
GTIN	7322590051297
Item class	03R

# **Description**

#### **Version:**

All technical data relate to a dynamic pressure of **6.3 bar** and the specified hose internal  $\varnothing$ . Powerful impact wrench.

Exhaust air passes through the handle, reversible.

- · Powerful impact hammer mechanism.
- · Low weight combined with high performance.
- · Composite body and handle with long working life.
- · Ergonomic handle with good insulation.
- · Reversal changeover by two buttons.

## **Application:**

Suitable for heavy-duty use.

## **Spare part:**

**Selected service kits:** Sets of replacement parts for most Atlas Copco pneumatic tools can be supplied on request for preventive maintenance and servicing.

# **Technical description**

recommended hose size (internal Ø)	10 mm
------------------------------------	-------

Tool arbor size	1/2 in
Operating noise	96 dB(A)
Manufacturer's designation	W2915
Torque range	200 - 800 Nm
Height	186 mm
Maximum screw Ø (8.8 - 12.9)	M16
Format	Pistol
Tool arbor drive profile	
maximum vibration to EN	7.5 m/s <sup>2</sup>
Weight	2 kg
Length	185 mm
maximum speed	7700 min <sup>-1</sup>
Reversible	yes
maximum air consumption	1080 l/min
Compressed air connection	1/4 in
Connection thread	BSP
Type of product	Screwdriver